
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY QUALIFYING GROUP 1 (SLOWER)

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

ROCKSTAR SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

213 D. Anthony  1935.1381

911 B. Fong  2135.6772

271 S. Breckenridge  1335.7553

56 T. Meiring  835.7824

292 K. Marshall  1835.8385

33 F. Amantini  1235.9326

900 R. Clay  436.1937

42 C. Siebenhaar  1936.3658

222 G. Laya  1436.4089

321 D. Sadowski  1336.46210

251 B. Gibbs  836.64111

81 C. Gittere  1636.94112

106 S. Ryan  1336.95913

771 J. Layman  1637.15014

276 R. Terando  1137.70115

120 T. Mcdonald  1537.71116

221 C. Sipp  1538.05017

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

56 T. Meiring  929.5641

213 D. Anthony  1429.5942

222 G. Laya  1029.7073

911 B. Fong  1829.7584

120 T. Mcdonald  329.8985

81 C. Gittere  1229.9406

900 R. Clay  830.0307

271 S. Breckenridge  530.1018

292 K. Marshall  530.1169

42 C. Siebenhaar  1130.20610

106 S. Ryan  630.22811

321 D. Sadowski  1330.29012

33 F. Amantini  630.32013

251 B. Gibbs  830.67514

771 J. Layman  530.99515

276 R. Terando  531.04016

221 C. Sipp  1731.41317

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

213 D. Anthony  1422.5361

911 B. Fong  2122.6402

271 S. Breckenridge  1122.6873

33 F. Amantini  1322.6894

56 T. Meiring  922.7765

292 K. Marshall  422.7826

251 B. Gibbs  822.9617

321 D. Sadowski  1322.9768

900 R. Clay  822.9769

42 C. Siebenhaar  1323.04810

222 G. Laya  1423.05411

106 S. Ryan  1323.25312

120 T. Mcdonald  1523.31413

81 C. Gittere  1123.37514

771 J. Layman  1423.67415

221 C. Sipp  1623.91716

276 R. Terando  1123.96117
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